Fiber Optic Cleaning Accessories



Port cleaners are a key accessory to have in the field when installing FTTX networks. Corning Single-fiber port cleaners and Evolv HC port cleaners are designed to clean connector end faces in patch panels and adapters. An integrated dust cap allows for cleaning unmated connector end faces.

Single-fiber port cleaners are proven effective for removing the following from connector end faces: skin oil, hand lotion, Arizona road dust, pre-and post-mate graphite, salt, isopropyl alcohol residue and distilled water residue. The Evolv HC port cleaner with Pushlok™ technology is compatible with both Pushlok and OptiTap®; connectors and Evolv HC terminals and multiports. These cleaners are easy to use and offer over 525 cleanings.

Port cleaners are a key accessory to have in the field when installing FTTX networks. Corning Single-fiber port cleaners and Evolv HC port cleaners are designed to clean connector end faces in patch panels and adapters. An integrated dust cap allows for cleaning unmated connector end faces.

Single-fiber port cleaners are proven effective for removing the following from connector end faces: skin oil, hand lotion, Arizona road dust, pre-and post-mate graphite, salt, isopropyl alcohol residue and distilled water residue. The Evolv HC port cleaner with Pushlok™ technology is compatible with both Pushlok and OptiTap®; connectors and Evolv HC terminals and multiports. These cleaners are easy to use and offer over 525 cleanings.

Family Spec Sheet CALA_AEN Page 1 | Revision Date 2024-03-10

Fiber Optic Cleaning Accessories



Standards	
RoHS	Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Specifications

General Specifications	
Product Type	Accessories



Corning Comunicacoes Opticas • Estrada do Camorim 633 • Jacarepagua CEP 22780-070 • Rio De Janeiro, RJ Brazil +55 21 3416 5150 • FAX: +55 21 2441 2037 • www.corning.com/opcomm/csa

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified. © 2024 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.

Family Spec Sheet CALA_AEN Page 2 | Revision Date 2024-03-10